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DEVONSHIRE CHAIR DEVONSHIRE GRAND

Height 89cm Height 95cm
Width 94 cm Width 221 cm
Depth 97 cm Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 50cm Seat Width 180 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 63 cm Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm Leg Height 12cm
Weight 32 kg Weight 65 kg
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DEVONSHIRE 2 SEATER DEVONSHIRE POWER FOOTREST CHAIR
Height 95 cm Height 89cm
Width 163 cm Width 94 cm
Depth 97 cm Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm Full Recline 141cm
Seat Width 117 cm Seat Height 54cm
Seat Depth 58cm Seat Width 54 cm
Arm Height 68 cm Seat Depth 58 cm
Leg Height 12cm Arm Height 68 cm
Weight 49 kg Leg Height 12cm

Weight 42 kg
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DEVONSHIRE LARGE 2 SEATER

Height 95cm
Width 192 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 150 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 61kg
Options
]
Wood finish Mahogany Cherry, Teak
Seat Cushions Premium Comfort Foam Encore Fibre
Front Castor Brass Chrome, Plain Turned Wood
All options are available at no additional charge. PLEASE STATE YOUR CHOICE CLEARLY WHEN ORDERING. lea '_‘ o : Mahogany

Your order will be supplied with the standard finish unless you state the option.

February 2017



DEVONSHIRE PILLOW BACK

DEVONSHIRE CHAIR

Height 89cm
Width 94 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 50cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 63 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 32 kg
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DEVONSHIRE 2 SEATER

Height
Width
Depth

Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Arm Height
Leg Height
Weight

91 cm
163 cm
97 cm
54 cm
117 cm
58 cm
68 cm
12cm
50 kg
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DEVONSHIRE LARGE 2 SEATER
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Height 91 cm
Width 192 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 150 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 63 kg
Options
Wood finish Mahogany

Seat Cushions

Premium Comfort Foam

Front Castor

Brass

Chrome, Plain Turned Wood

All options are available at no additional charge. PLEASE STATE YOUR CHOICE CLEARLY WHEN ORDERING.
Your order will be supplied with the standard finish unless you state the option.

February 2017
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DEVONSHIRE GRAND

Height
Width
Depth

Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Arm Height
Leg Height
Weight

Mahogany

91 cm
221 cm
97 cm
54 cm
180 cm
58 cm
68 cm
12cm
67 kg



DEVONSHIRE FORMAL BACK

[
4 ¥

DEVONSHIRE SINGLE ARM L/RHF

Height 95cm
Width 96 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 75cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 28 kg
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DEVONSHIRE LARGE ARM END L/RHF

Height 95 cm
Width 172 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 150 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 60 kg
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DEVONSHIRE GRAND ARM END L/RHF

Height 95cm
Width 201 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 180 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 62 kg
Options
]
Wood finish Mahogany
Seat Cushions Premium Comfort Foam
Front Castor Brass Chrome, Plain Turned Wood
All options are available at no additional charge. PLEASE STATE YOUR CHOICE CLEARLY WHEN ORDERING.

Your order will be supplied with the standard finish unless you state the option.

February 2022

Parker Knoll
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DEVONSHIRE CORNER UNIT

Height 95cm
Width 97 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 58 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 30 kg
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DEVONSHIRE CHAISE UNIT

Height 95cm
Width 93 cm
Depth 168 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 70cm
Seat Depth 129 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 50.5 kg

Mahogany
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DEVONSHIRE SINGLE ARM L/RHF DEVONSHIRE CORNER UNIT

Height 91 cm Height 91 cm
Width 96 cm Width 97 cm
Depth 97 cm Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 75cm Seat Width 58 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm Leg Height 12cm
Leg Height 12cm Weight 31 kg
Weight 29 kg
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DEVONSHIRE LARGE ARM END L/RHF DEVONSHIRE CHAISE UNIT

Height 91 cm Height 91 cm
Width 172 cm Width 93 cm
Depth 97 cm Depth 168 cm
Seat Height 54 cm Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 150 cm Seat Width 70cm
Seat Depth 58 cm Seat Depth 129 cm
Arm Height 68 cm Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm Leg Height 12cm
Weight 62 kg Weight 50.5 kg
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DEVONSHIRE GRAND ARM END L/RHF

Height 91 cm
Width 201 cm
Depth 97 cm
Seat Height 54 cm
Seat Width 180 cm
Seat Depth 58 cm
Arm Height 68 cm
Leg Height 12cm
Weight 64 kg
Options
L
Wood finish Mahogany Cherry, Teak
Seat Cushions Premium Comfort Foam Encore Fibre
Front Castor Brass Chrome, Plain Turned Wood
All options are available at no additional charge. PLEASE STATE YOUR CHOICE CLEARLY WHEN ORDERING. Teake—— Mahogany

Your order will be supplied with the standard finish unless you state the option.

February 2022



